MAHATMA N D GROVER DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,BUNDU
BOOK LIST FOR 2024 - 2025 STD 3
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NAME OF BOOKS
MARIGOLD ENGLISH
NEW GRAMMAR WITH SMILE
MAGIC WORLD CURSIVE WRITING
VATIKA
SHLOK HINDI VYAKARAN
MAGIC WORLD HINDI SULEKH
MATH STEPS
NATURE MAGIC
GK PHILIA
JEEVAN KE MULYA
A.l. COMPUNIC FOR SCHOOL
SANSKRIT BHARTI PRAWESHIKA
ITS TIME TO LEARN ART

DETAILS OF STATIONERY
PARTICULARS
FOUR LINE COPY 172 PAGE
FOUR LINE PRACTICAL COPY 172 PAGE
MEDIUM SQUARE COPY 172 PAGE
FIVE LINE COPY 172 PAGE
FOUR LINE TEST COPY
FOUR LINE PR. TEST COPY
FIVE LINE TEST COPY
MED. SQUARE TEST COPY
OIL PASTEL 25 COL.
SYNTHETIC COVER ROLL SPL BOX PACK
NAME STICKER
PACKET PENCIL

BOOKS
STATIONERY
GRAND TOTALRS.

PART
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60
60
60
60
14
15
15
15
60
75
10
60

PUBLICATIONS
N.C.E.R.T
HEADWORD
BOOK MAGIC
BHARTI BHAWAN
BOOK MAGIC
BOOK MAGIC
BHARTI BHAWAN
BOOK MAGIC
BASILINDIA
AGPS
MICA EDUCOM
BHARTI BHAWAN
SUN RISE PIB.
TOTALRS.

CALCULATION
8*60/-
3*60/-
2*60/-
3*60/-
2*14/-
1*15/-
1*15/-
1*15/-
1*110/-
4*75/-
4*10/-
1*60/-

TOTAL RS.

LESS -
NET RS.

2179
1195
3374

RATE REMARKS
65
365
130
244 *
180
130
172
290
170
*
360
160 *
209
2475
AMT DISC.
480 120
180 45
120 30
180 45
28 4
15 3
15 3
15 3
110 10
300 60
40 20
60 5
1543 348
348
1195



